MC1489, MC1489A
2
Figure 2. Representative Schematic Diagram
(1/4 of Circuit Shown)
MC1489, MC1489A
4

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperature Range Shipping†
MC1489D SOIC−14
TA = 0 to +75°C
55 Units/RailMC1489DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489DR2 SOIC−14
2500 Tape & ReelMC1489DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489AD SOIC−14
55 Units/RailMC1489ADG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489ADR2 SOIC−14
2500 Tape & ReelMC1489ADR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489P PDIP−14
25 Units/Rail
MC1489PG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
− −Free)Free)PDIP
Free)
PDIP Free�